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=3 (CRTech | SI8541 51891151929 S1968 | $2007 [ $20.47 | 52088 | 52130 | $21.73 | $22.16 | 52260 | $23.05 | 52351 | 52398 | 52446 | 52495 | 52545 | 52596 | 526 SOl s e
—~__{tmergency Desk Tech Si8541 51891 ) 619291 S1968 | 52007 | 52047 | 52088 | 52130 | $21.73 | $2216 | $2260 | $23.05 | 52351 | $23.98 | 524.46 | 52495 | 52545 | 52596 | 52648 e
D551 ~emodialyss Tech S18541S1891 151929 | $1968 | 52007 | 52047 | 52088 | $2130 | 521.73 | $2216 | 52260 | 52305 | 52351 | 52398 | 52446 | 52495 | 52545 | 5259 | 52648 | $2701 ] 52 o
sl Medicai Aesthetician 318541 518911519291 51968 | $2007 | 52047 | $2088 | $2130 | 52173 | 52216 | 52260 | $2305 | $2351 | 52398 | $24.46 | 52495 | 52545 | 5259 | 52648 | 527.01] 52755 | 528
3351 Ophthaimae Assistant S1854 | $1891 | 519.29 [ $19.68 | 52007 | S2047 | S2088 | $2130 ] 521.73 $22.16 | 52260 | $23.05 | 52351 | 52398 | 52446 | 52495 | 525.45 | 52596 | 52648 | $27.01 | $27.55 | $28.10 |
A8 |Tramspon EMT S18541 51891151929 | S1968 | 52007 | 52047 | 2088 | $2130 | 52173 | $2216 | 52260 | $23.05 | $2351 | 2398 | $2446 | 52495 | 52545 | 52596 | 526.48 | $27.01 | $2755 52810 |
8352 Certifed Ophthaimac Assistam 31345151984 | 52024 | $2064 | $2105 [ 2147 [ 52190 | 52234 | 52279 | $2335 | $2372 | $24.19 | 52467 52516 $2566 | 52617 | 526.69 | 527.22 | 527.75 | 52832 | $28.85 | 529.47 |
223K CSR Tech 0 S19451 51984 1 52024 | $2064 [ $21.05 | 52147 | $2190 | 52234 | 52279 | 2325 52372 | $28.19 | $2467 | 52516 | $2566 | $26.17 | 52669 | $27.22 | 52776 | 2832 ] 2589 s29.47 |
574 Emergency Dept Tech It 1945 | 51984 | 52024 | $2064 [ 52105 | $2147 | 52100 | 52234 | 52279 | $23.25 | $2372 | S28.18 | S2a 67 $25.16 | $2566 | 52617 | $26.69 | 527.22 | $27.76 | $2832 | 52889 | 529.47
an Demodialyss Tech Certified 19451 51984 | 52024 | $2064 | 52105 | S2147 | 52190 | 52234 | 52279 | $23.25 | $23.72 | $24.19 | S24.67 | 62516 | $2566 $26.17 | 52669 | $27.22 | $27.76 | $2832 | $28.89 | $29.47
ozn Semodialysis Tech Certified - ESP $1945 | 51984 | 52024 | 52064 | $2105 | 52147 | $2190 | 522.3a | $22.79 | $2325 | 62372 [ 62415 | S24.67 | 52516 $25.66 | 52617 | $26.69 | 527.22 | $27.76 | $28.32 | $23.89 | 529.47
3511 Professional Coger - Associate 52014 | 52054 | 520.95 | $21.37 | $21.80 | S22.24 | 52268 | 523.13 | 52359 | $2406 | $26.54 $25.03 | $25.53 | $26.04 | 526.56 | 527.09 | $27.63 | S28.18 | 52874 | $29.31 | 525.90 | 53050
2236 |CRTect m $2042 | 52083 | $2125 | 52168 | 522.11 | §2255 | $23.00 | 523.46 | $23.93 | $24.41 | 52490 [ $25.40 | 62591 52643 | $26.96 | $27.50 | 528.05 | 52861 | 52918 | 52976 | 53036 | 53057
o183 Emergency Dept Tech Il $2042 § $2083 | $21.25 | $2168 | $22.11 | $22.55 | $23.00 | $23.46 | 523.93 | $24.41 | $2a90 | $25.40 | 52501 | $26.43 $26.96 | $27.50 | $28.05 | 52861 | 52918 | 529.76 | $3036 [ S3057
Q28 |[Tramsport ACMT 520421 $2083 | 52125 | 52168 | 52211 | $2255 | 523.00 | $23.46 | $2393 | 52441 | 52490 | $25.40 | s2591 | 52643 | $26.96 | $27.0 $28.05 | $2861 | $29.18 | $29.76 | 53035 | S3057
355¥ Hemodialysis Sr Technican 52053 152094 | 52136 | $2179 | 52223 | $2267 | $2312 | 52358 | $24.05 | $24.53 | $25.02 | 52552 | 826,03 | 52655 | S27 08 $2762 | 528.17 | $28.73 | $29.30 | $25.89 | $30.49 | $3110
osoH Cardmingy Techmocan S2067 | $21.08 | 52150 | $2193 | $22.37 | 52282 | $23.28 | $23.75 | 52423 | 524.71 | $25.20 | $25.70 | $26.21 $26.73 | 527.26 | 527.81 | 52837 | $2894 | 52952 | $30.11 | $30.71 | $3132
= Professional Coder - Staff S2114 | 52156 | $21.99 | $22.43 | $22.88 | $2334 | 52381 | $24.29 | $24.78 | 525.28 | 52579 | 52631 S2684 [ $2738 [ $7.93 $28.49 | 529.06 | 52964 | 53023 | S3083 | 53145 | 53208
2238 CSR Tech IV 52144 ) 52187 | 52231 | 52276 | 52322 | $23.68 | 52415 | 524.63 | 525.12 | $2562 | 52613 | $26.65 | $27.18 | S27.72 | €827 | S2a8a | €292 $30.01 | 53061 [ $3122 | s3184 | 53243
=3 Professional Cocer - Senior 32220 ] 52264 | 523.09 | 52355 | $24.02 | $24.50 | $24.99 | 52529 | $26.00 | 52652 | $27.05 | $27.59 | 52814 | 528.70 | 529.27 | 529.85 | 53045 $3107 | 53169 | $3232 | 53257 | S33 &3
C156 Certified Ophthaimic Technician 522421 522871 52333 | $23.80 | $24.28 | 524.77 | 52527 | $25.78 | $2630 | $26.83 | 52737 | $27.92 | $2848 | $29.05 | 52963 | $30.22 | S3082 $3144 | 53207 | $32.71 | 53336 [ $34.03
2052 =IM Coder 52260 | $23.05 | 52351 | 52398 | 52446 | $24.95 | $2545 | $2596 | 526.48 | 527.01 | $27.55 | 52810 | 52866 | $29.23 | $29.81 | $3041 | $3102 | S3Lea $32.27 | 53292 | 53358 | s3425
=3 Cardioiogy Techmican It 322731 S23.18 | $2364 | $24.11 | 52459 | §25.08 | 52558 | $26.09 | $26.61 | 527.14 | 527.68 | 52823 | $28.79 | $29.37 | 529.96 | $3056 | $31.17 | 53179 [ 53243 53308 | s3374[ s34.41
CG7SN_ |Swrpecal Teckmican 11 52280 | $2326 | $23.73 | $2420 1 52468 | 52517 | $25.67 | $26.18 | $26.70 | $27.23 | 527.77 | 528.33 | 52890 | $29.48 | 53007 | $30.67 | $31.28 | 3191 $3255 | $33.20 | 53386 | 53454
o7Es ONL Technologst | 52303 | $2345 | $23.96 | $24.44 | $24.93 | $25.43 | $2594 | $26.46 | 526.99 | $27.53 | 52808 | 52868 | 52921 | 529.79 | $3039 | 3100 | 3162 | €325 53290 | $33s6 | 53223 | 3451
D36 |Trarsport Paramedc $23301 52357 | S24.45 | $24.94 | $25.44 | 52595 | $26.47 | $27.00 | §27.54 | $28.09 | 528.65 | $29.22 | $29.80 | $30.40 | 53101 | 53163 | 53235 | S3z291 $33.57 | $3424 | 53492 | sxs 2
3547 7SG Technologrst | $2368 | S24.15 | 52463 | $25.12 | $25.62 | $26.13 | $26.65 | 527.18 | $27.72 | $28.27 | $28.84 | 529.42 | $30.01 | 53061 | $3122 | S3184 | 3248 | S35 s 79 $3447 | $3516 | 53588
sooF M Coder Sr $24.461 52455 | 52545 | $25.96 | 526.48 | $27.01 | $27.55 | 52810 | 628.66 | $29.23 | $29.81 | $30.41 | $3102 | 53164 | $3227 | $3292 [ 55358 | a5 | S se $35.64 | 53635 | S37.08
5545 ONL Technologsst 1l 2472 | 525.21 | 52571 | $26.22 | $26.74 | $27.27 | $27.82 | $2838 | 62895 | 52953 | $30.12 | $30.72 | $31.33 | 53196 | 53260 333.25 | 53392 | $3a80 $3529 | 536.00 | 53672 | 53745
5555 PSG Technologrst Il 52476 | $25.26 | $25.77 | $26.29 | $26.82 | $27.36 | $27.91 | $28.47 | $25.04 | $29.62 | $30.21 | 530.81 | 531.43 | $3206 | $32.70 | 53335 | 43202 | 3870 [ 5 $36.10 | $35.82 | 53756
5245 Monitonng Sws Coordinator $2480 § 52530 | 52581 | 526.33 | $26.86 | $27.40 | $27.95 | $28.51 | $29.08 | $29.66 | $30.25 | 53086 | $3148 | 83211 | $3275 | s3341 | 53308 | 3476 | 53546 | SSe17 $36.89 | 53763
E171 Cardiac Device Techmician 52549 | $26.00 | $26.52 | 527.05 | $27.59 | $28.14 | $28.70 | $29.27 | $29.86 | 530.46 | $31.07 | 53169 | $3232 | 53297 | 533.63 | 53430 | s3a9 | S3560 | S0 | s 3| 3707 | s
0717 Certrfied Surpcal Technologst S25.711 52622 | $26.74 | $27.27 | $27.82 | $28.38 | $28.95 | $29.53 | $30.12 [ 530.72 | $31.33 | $3196 | $32.60 | $33.25 | 53352 | 53860 | 53529 | 536.00 | $3672 | 53745 | s3330 $38.56
E166 Certifies Ophthaimic Medical Tech S2580 1 $26.32 | 52685 | $27.39 | $27.94 | $2850 | $29.07 | $29.65 | $30.24 | $30.84 | $31.46 | 53209 | 532.73 | 533.38 | $34.05 | S38.73 | 53542 | 53513 | $36.85 | §3759 | Ssmma | <=1t
8670 CNL Technoiogrst I $2528 | $26.40 | $26.93 | $27.47 | $28.02 | $28.58 | $29.15 | $29.73 | $30.32 | $30.93 | $31.55 | $32.18 | $32.82 | $3348 | $34.15 | 534.83 | $3553 | s36.24 | $3696 | S37.70 | 355 | 3523
2220 Cntscal Care Transport Paramedic | S2654 | $27.07 | 527.61 | 52816 | 52872 | $29.29 | $29.88 | $30.48 | $31.09 | $31.71 | $32.34 | $32.99 | $33.65 | 53432 | 53501 | $35.71 | 536.42 | 53715 | S37.89 | 3565 | 922 | s 21
=36 Sleep Center Cinic Tech 52663 { $27.16 | 527.70 | $28.25 | $28.82 | $29.40 | $29.99 | $30.55 | $31.20 | $31.82 [ $32.46 | $33.11 | $33.77 | $34.45 | 535.14 | $35.84 | $36.56 | $37.29 | 53808 | 53880 | $3958 [ Sa037
== Ambdatory Resp Therapist | 52672 1 52726 | 527.81 | 52837 | 528.94 | 52952 | $30.11 | $30.71 | $3132 | $3195 | $32.59 | $33.24 | $3390 | 53458 | $35.27 | 535.98 | $36.70 | $37.43 | $3818 | $3854 [ s™ 2 | Sar 2
728 [Ambxdatory Resp Therapest il 52672 | $27.26 | $27.81 | $28:37 | $28.94 | $29.52 | $30.11 | $30.71 | $31.32 | $3195 | $32.59 | $33.24 | $33.90 | $34.58 | 53507 | $35.98 | 536.70 | 537.43 | 53218 | 3802 | S0 72 | Sar 2
D450 Ophthalmc Photographer 52672 | 527.25 | $27.80 | $28.36 | $28.93 | 62951 | $30.10 [ $30.70 | $31.31 | $31.94 | $3258 | 53323 | $33.89 | $34.57 | $35.26 | 53597 | 536.69 | 537.42 | 53317 | $38.93 | 53971 | S20%0
0737 ONL Technologsst IV $27.17 | $27.71 1 $28.26 | $28.83 | $29.41 | $30.00 | $30.60 | $31.21 | $31.83 | $32.47 | $33.12 | $33.78 | $34.46 | $35.105 | 53585 | 536.57 | 53730 | $3805 | 3881 | 3959 | $2038 | Sa1 15
114R Radsology Tech 52764 | 528.19 | $28.75 | $29.33 | $29.92 | $30.52 | $31.13 | $31.75 | $32.39 | $33.04 | $33.70 | $34.37 | $35.06 | $35.76 | 536.48 | $37.21 $37.95 | 538.71 | 539.48 | 540.27 | $4108 | 2190
C780 Amindatory Resp Therapest 1) $27.79 | $28351 $2893 | $29.51 | $30.10 | $30.70 | $31.31 | $31.94 | $32.58 [ $33.23 | $33.89 | 534,57 | 535.26 | $35.97 | $36.69 | 53742 | 53817 | 53893 | $39.71 | 52050 | 53131 | saz97
Ds33 Ciirucal Research Coord-Resp Therapest 527.79 | $28.35 | $28.93 | $29.51 | $30.10 | $30.70 | $31.31 | $31.94 | $32.58 | $33.23 [ $33.89 | $34.57 | §35.26 | $35.97 | 536.69 | 537.42 | 53817 | 53893 | $39.71 | 52050 | 54131 | s2257
8221 Criticai Care Transport Paramedic 1 $27.87 | $28.43 | $29.00 | $29.58 | $30.17 | $30.77 | $31.39 | $32.02 | $32.66 | $33.31 | 533.98 | 534.66 | $35.35 | $36.06 | 536.78 | 53752 | 53827 | 53904 | 53982 | Se062 | Sa143 | sa228
D218 Respratory Therapist | $28.06 | $2862 | $2919 | $29.77 | $30.37 | $30.98 | $31.60 | $32.23 | $32.87 | $33.53 | $34.20 | 534.88 | 53558 | $36.29 | $37.02 | 537.76 | 53852 | 53929 | S2008 | Sa088 | Sa170 | Sa253
CES4 Cerfied Surgical First Assst 52864 | $29.21 ] $29.79 | $30.39 | $31.00 | $31.62 | $32.25 | $32.90 | $33.56 | $34.23 | $34.91 | $35.:61 | $3632 | $37.05 | 537.79 | 538,55 | 539.32 | $a0.11 | 52051 | $a173 | Sa256 | S22 a1
2222 Critical Care Transport Paramedic Ul $29.26 | $29.85 | 53045 | $31.06 | $31.68 | $32.31 | $32.96 | $33.62 | $34.29 | 534.98 | $35.68 | $36.39 | $37.12 | 537.86 | 53862 | 53939 | S40.18 | 52098 | 54180 | $a263 | Sa343 | S2235
0219 Respiratory Theraprst il 52946 | 52976 | 53036 | $30.97 | $31.59 | $32.22 | $32.86 | $33.52 | $34.19 [ $34.87 | $35.57 | $36.28 | 537.01 | $37.75 | $38.51 | 539.28 | $40.07 | 4087 | 53163 | 53252 | 54337 | S22 24
2326 Radiology Tech Osteoporosis $3026 | $30.87 | $31.49 | $32.12 | $32.76 | $33.42 | 534.09 | $34.77 | $35.47 | 536.18 | $36.90 | $37.64 | 53839 | 539.16 | $39.94 | 540.7a | 54155 | 54238 | 54323 | 52409 | 52397 | Se5.87
1178 radiclogy Tech Sr $30.26 | $30.87 | $3149 | $32.12 | 53276 | $33.42 | $34.09 | $34.77 | $35.47 | 536.18 | $36.90 | $37.64 | $38.39 | $39.16 | 53994 | 54074 | 54155 | 54238 | 54323 | $44.09 | 54297 | Sa5.87
2316 Sonogragher Associate $30.49 | $31.10 | $31.72 | $32.35 | $33.00 | $33.66 | $34.34 | $35.03 | $35.73 | $36.44 [ $37.17 [ 53791 | 53867 [ $39.4a | 520.23 | 5a1.03 | 53185 | 54260 | S4358 | 58241 | 5531 | Sa6.22
D408 Critical Care Transport Paramedic IV $30.72 | $31.33 | $31.96 | $32.60 | 533.25 | $33.92 | $34.60 | $35.29 | $36.00 | 536,72 | $37.45 [ 53820 | $38.96 | $39.74 | 54053 | 54134 | 54217 | 54301 | 53387 | 53475 | 52565 | 5656
0220 Resperatory Therapest (Il 53094 | $30.98 | $3160 | $32.23 | $32.87 | $33.53 | $34.20 | $34.88 | $35.58 | 536.29 [ $37.02 | $37.76 | 53852 | $39.29 | $40.08 | 54088 | $41.70 | 54253 | 54338 | 52425 | 54513 | Se6.02
2211 Aaciology Climical instructor $31.10 | $31.72 | $32.35 | $33.00 | $33.66 | $34.33 | $35.02 | $35.72 | $36.43 | 537.16 | $37.90 | $38.66 | §39.43 | 54022 | $4102 | 54184 | 58268 | 54353 | 54440 | 54529 | Sa620 | Sa7 12
DE67 Racioiogy OR Speciaity Technologs 53141 | $32.04 | 53268 | $33.33 | $34.00 | $34.68 | 53537 | $36.08 | $36.80 | $37.54 | $38.29 | $39.06 | $39.84 | $40.64 | S4145 | 542.28 | $43.13 | 54399 | 54487 | 545.77 | S26.69 | Sa7 62




Initial

0152 CT Technologrst $3239] 53304 | $33.70 | 534.37 | $35.06 | 535.76 | $36.48 | $37.21 [ $37.95 | $38.71 | $39.48 | $40.27 | $41.08 | 54190 | 54274 | 54359 | S44.46 $45.35 | $46.26 | $47.19 | 54813 | $43.09
2329 Mammography Tech $3239 | $33.08 | $33.70 | 534.37 | $35.06 | 535.76 | 536.48 | $37.21 | $37.95 | $38.71 | $39.48 | 540.27 | $41.08 | $41.90 | $42.74 | $43.59 | $44.46 | 54535 $46.26 | 547.19 | 548.13 | $43.09
239 irtervertional Radiology Tech $3292 | 53358 | $38.25 | 53494 | $35.64 | $36.35 | 537.08 | $37.82 | $38.58 | $39.35 [ $40.14 | $40.94 | $41.76 | $42.60 | $43.45 | $44.32 | $4521 64611 | 547.03 | 54797 | $48.93 | $49.91
73 Radiology Research Coordmator 53321 | 53387 | $38.55 | $35.24 | $35.94 | $36.66 | $37.39 | $38.14 | $38.90 | $39.68 | $40.47 | $4128 [ $42.11 | $42.95 | 543.81 | 544.69 64558 | $4649 | $47.42 | 54837 | $49.34 | 55033
115% Radiology Tech Lead 53321 | $33.87 | S34.55 | $35.24 | $35.94 | $36.66 | $37.39 | $38.14 | $38.90 | $39.68 | $40.47 | $41.28 [ $42.11 | $42.95 | $43.81 | $44.69 | 545.58 | $46.49 | $47.42 $4837 | $4934 | 55033
0808 Sonographer $33.42 | $34.10 | 534.78 | 535.48 | $36.19 | 536.91 | $37.65 | $38.40 [ $39.17 | $39.95 | $40.75 | $41.57 | $42.40 | $43.25 | $44.12 | $45.00 44590 | S46.82 | 547.76 | 548.72 | $49.69 | $50.68
Ca0Y MR Tech 53419 | $38.87 | 53557 | $36.28 | 537.01 | $37.75 | $38.51 | $39.28 | $40.07 | $40.87 | $41.69 | 54252 | $43.37 | 544.24 | $45.12 | $46.02 $4694 | $47.88 | $48.84 | $49.82 | $50.82 | 551.84
83 Muit-Mocality Technologrst §34.19 | $34.87 | 535.57 | $36.28 | $37.01 | $37.75 | $38.51 | $39.28 | 540.07 | 540.87 | $41.69 | $42.52 | $43.37 | $44.24 | 545.12 | $46.02 54694 | $47.83 | $4884 | $49.82 | $50.82 | $51.84
O7ET Nuclear Med Technologrst S3520 | $35.00 | 536.62 | 537.35 | $38.10 | $38.86 | $39.64 | 540.43 | $41.24 | 542.06 | $42.90 | $43.76 | $44.64 | 54553 | $46.44 | $47.37 [ $48.32 | $49.29 | $50.28 $51.29 | §52.32 | $5337
O78T-E  |Nudear Med Technologrst -Exempt 53520 | S350 | 536.62 | $37.35 | $38.10 | $38.86 | $39.64 | 540.43 | $41.24 | $42.06 | $42.90 | $43.76 | $44.64 | $45.53 | $46.44 | $47.37 | $48.32 | $49.29 $50.28 | 55129 | 55232 | $53.37
3838 3D Ime2gmg Tedmologsst 535.43 | $36.14 | 536.86 | $37.60 | $38.35 | $39.12 | $39.90 | $40.70 | 541.51 | $42.34 [ $43.19 | $44.05 | $44.93 | $45.83 $46.75 | $47.69 | 54864 | $49.61 | 550.60 | $5161 | $52.64 | $53.63
2224 Breast imagmng Climcal Spec 53543 | $36.14 | $36.86 | $37.60 | $38.35 | $39.12 | $39.90 | 540.70 | $41.51 | $42.34 | $43.19 | $44.05 | 544.93 | $45.83 | $46.75 | $47.69 | $48.64 $49.61 | $50.60 | 551.61 | $52.64 | $5363
62 CT Technologist Seruor $35.43 | 536.14 | $36.86 | 537.60 | 538.35 | $39.12 | 539.00 | $40.70 | 541.51 | $42.34 | $43.19 | $44.05 | $44.93 | $45.83 | $46.75 | $47.69 | $48.64 | $49.61 | 550.60 $51.61 | 55264 | 5369
221 CT/NM imaging Techrologist $35.43 | $36.14 | 536.86 | $37.60 | 53835 | $39.12 | $39.90 | $40.70 | $41.51 | $42.34 | $43.19 | $44.05 | $44.93 | $45.83 | 546.75 | $47.69 | 54864 $49.61 | $50.60 | 55161 | 55264 | $53.69
2237 imaging Research Technologist <3543 | $36.14 | 536.86 | $37.60 | $38.35 | $39.12 | $39.90 | $40.70 | 54151 | $42.34 | $43.19 | $44.05 | $44.93 | $45.83 | $46.75 | $47.69 | 54864 | $49.61 | S5060 $5161 | 55264 | $53.69
2210 Mammography Specaist 235.43 | 53618 | $36.86 | 537.60 | $38.35 | $39.12 | $39.90 | $40.70 | $41.51 | $42.34 | $43.19 | $44.05 | $44.93 | $45.83 | $46.75 | $47.69 | 54864 | S49.61 | $50.60 | S5161 | S5264 $53.69
2915 intervertional Radiology Tech Senior $36.21 | 53693 | $37.67 | 53843 | $39.20 | $39.98 | 540.78 | $41.60 | $42.43 | $43.28 | $44.15 | $45.03 | $45.93 | $46.85 | $47.79 | 54875 | $49.73 | $50.72 | $51.73 | $52.76 | $53.82 $54 90
2517 |Sonographer Senior 53676 | S37.50 | $38.26 | $39.03 | $39.81 | $40.61 | 54142 | 542.25 | $43.10 | $43.96 | $44.84 | $45.74 | 546.65 | $47.58 | $48.53 | $49.50 | $50.49 | $51.50 | $5253 | $5358 | $54.65 | S55.74
165 CT Technologst Lead $3781 | 53857 | $39.34 | $40.13 | $40.93 | $41.75 | $42.50 | $43.44 | 544.31 | $45.20 | $46.10 | $47.02 | 547.96 | 548.92 | $49.90 | $50.90 | $5192 | $52.96 | 554.02 | $55.10 | $56.20 | $57.32
0207 Mammography Lead Technologist $37.81 | 53857 | $39.34 | 540.13 | 540.93 | 541.75 | $42.50 | 543.44 | $44.31 | $45.20 | 546.10 | $47.02 | $47.96 | $48.92 | $49.90 | $50.90 | $51.92 | $52.96 | $54.02 | $55.10 | $56.20 | $5732
D223 M3 Technologist Senior $37.81 | 53857 | 539.34 | $40.13 | 540.93 | 541.75 | $42.59 | $43.44 | $44.31 [ $45.20 | $46.10 | $47.02 | $47.96 | $48.92 | $49.90 | $50.90 | $51.92 | $52.96 | $54.02 | $55.10 | $56.20 | $57.32
5393 interventional Rad Tech Lead 53849 | $39.26 | $40.05 | 540.85 | $41.67 | $42.50 | $43.35 | $44.22 | $45.10 | $46.00 | $46.92 | $47.86 | $48.82 | $49.80 | $50.80 | $5182 | $52.86 | $53.92 | $55.00 | $56.10 | $57.22 | 55836
£167 Sonographer Advanced $38.49 | 539.26 | 540.05 | $40.85 | $41.67 | $42.50 | 543.35 | $44.22 | $45.10 | $46.00 | $46.92 | $47.86 | $48.82 | $49.80 | $50.80 | $51.82 | $52.86 | $53.92 | $55.00 | $56.10 | $57.22 | $5836
£168 Sonographer Lead $38.49 | 539.26 | S40.05 | S40.85 | $41.67 | $42.50 | $43.35 | 544.22 | $45.10 | $46.00 | $46.92 | $47.86 | $48.82 | $49.80 | $50.80 | $51.82 | $52.86 | $53.92 | $55.00 | $56.10 | $57.22 | $5836
310 Nuclear Med Tech Sr $38.02 | 539.70 | S40.49 | $41.30 | 542.13 | $42.97 | 543.83 | 544.71 | $45.60 | $46.51 | $47.44 | $48.39 | $49.36 | $50.35 | $51.36 | $52.39 | $53.44 | $54.51 | $55.60 | $56.71 | $57.84 | $59.00
8394 Lead M7 Technologist $39.26 | S40.05 | 540.85 | 54167 | 542.50 | $43.35 | 544.22 | $45.10 | $46.00 | $46.92 | $47.86 | $48.82 | $49.80 | $50.80 | $51.82 | $52.86 | $53.92 | $55.00 | $56.10 | $57.22 | $58.36 | $59.53
D852  |MRI Technologrst Educator $30.25 | S40.05 | S40.85 | $41.67 | $42.50 | $43.35 | 544.22 | $45.10 | $46.00 | $46.92 | $47.86 | $48.82 | $49.80 | $50.80 | $51.82 | $52.86 | $53.92 | $55.00 | $56.10 | $57.22 | $5836 | $59.53

",



